AT-32032
Low Current, High Performance
NPN Silicon Bipolar Transistor
Data Sheet
Description
Avago’s AT-32032 is a high performance NPN bipolar
transistor that has been optimized for maximum ft at
low voltage operation, making it ideal for use in battery

Package Dimensions
SOT-323 Plastic Package
Ordering Information
Part Numbers No. of Devices Comments
AT-32032-BLK 100 Bulk
AT-32032-BLKG 100 Bulk
AT-32032-TR1 3000 7" Reel
AT-32032-TR1G 3000 7" Reel
AT-32032-TR2 10000 13" Reel
AT-32032-TR2G 10000 13" Reel
Note: Order part number with a “G” suffix if lead-free option is desired.
e
B
e1